
Life Skills Webinar Series
October Workshops 

(14 – 21 ILP Eligible Youth Only)

Sat, Oct 2 11AM - 12PM Step Show! September Recap

Tue, Oct 5 6PM - 7PM Social Kickback Pt 1: Dating/ 
Preventing Domestic Violence

Thu, Oct 7 6PM - 7PM Social Kickback Pt 2: Conflict 
Resolution

Wed, Oct 13 6PM - 7PM Health is Wealth Pt 1: Let's Get Fit!

Sat, Oct 16 11AM - 12PM National Hispanic Heritage Part 
2: Cooking Demonstration

Tue, Oct 19 6PM - 7PM Spooktacular Safety Part 1: 
Driving

Thu, Oct 21 6PM - 7PM Spooktacular Safety Part 2: 
Internet

Tue, Oct 26 6PM - 7PM Finessing through Financial Aid 
(College FAFSA)

Wed, Oct 27 6PM - 7PM Health is Wealth Pt 2: Mental 
Health Check In

Sat, Oct 30 11AM - 12PM Progress Report Pt 2: Academic 
Check In & Awards Ceremony

Questions or Concerns Contact us at
GARYSE-ILP@csph.org

Daniel Memorial 
Class Curriculum

*  Submit your grades (progress report, midterm
grades, etc.) to receive a $20 Gift Certificate.

To Register, 

Click Here
For More Info Visit

csph.org/ilp 

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/20F044CAFA82EA2FB6-october
https://www.csph.org/ilp

